
Loggia

Wohnraum

Küche

Masterbad

G-Bad

Abstell

Flur

Flur

Schlafraum

Wohnraum

20 3.90 12 5.85 20

20 6.25 20 2.66 20

20
8.

93
10

3.
14

10
5.

35
20

3.
87

2.
24

10
2.

92
10

3.
14

10
4.

36
20

99

Loggia
2.98m²

Wohnraum
50.91m²

Küche
9.64m²

Masterbad
7.38m²

G-Bad
5.53m²

Abstell
1.26m²

Flur
2.57m²

Flur
7.50m²

Schlafraum
25.51m²

Wohnraum
18.35m²
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Planinhalt
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Gebäude

Objekt-Nr.
Aufmaß - CAD-Service - Flächen

1

09.09.2025
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1:100/A4

5.Obergeschoss

10117 Berlin, Elisabeth-Mara-Straße 7
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